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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/23/2016

Showbill: 252 Class: PHBA 3480 Amateur Reining 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Ochetto, LINDA PIGG, Terry Thompson, Delena Doyle

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Claire Pope
Columbia, MS
PHBA - 101088

2010

GvG Hollywoodwhiskey

PHBA - 88063

Claire Pope

PHBA - 101088

1353

2

Z
Laurie Hartman
Lone Oak, TX
PHBA - 104337

2009

Two Steppin Chic

PHBA - 89368

Laurie Hartman

PHBA - 104337

1275

3

Z
Allbert Cervanyk
Salphur Springs, TX
PHBA - PHBA

2007

Matt Dillons Ms Kitty

PHBA - 86141

Allbert Cervanyk

PHBA - PHBA

1297

4

Z
Sinclaire Dobelbower
Lubbock, TX
PHBA - 105964

2012

Goldy Lynx

PHBA - 90732

Sinclaire Dobelbower

PHBA - 105964

1365

Z
Eve Staude
Catawba, NC
PHBA - 106030

2010

Sweet Steppen Chic

PHBA - 90781

Eve Staude

PHBA - 106030

1423DQ

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1275
1353
1297
1365

1353
1275
1297
1365

3rd Judge: 

1353
1297
1275
1365

4th Judge: 

1353
1275
1297
1365

1
2
3
4

Michael 
Ochetto

LINDA 
PIGG

Terry 
Thompson

Delena 
Doyle


